
Kaetsunou Bus 

 

Bus No.3 Takaoka ⇔ Shirakawa-go via Johana and Gokayama 

 

【Itinerary】                         

Takaoka Sta. (13:45)                   

   ↓ 

Shin-Takaoka Sta. (14:00) 

   ↓ 

Johana Sta. (14:50) 

   ↓ 

Ainokura-guchi (15:20) 

Shimonashi (15:25) 

Kaminashi (15:30) 

Kaimukura (15:35) 

Suganuma (15:40) 

Nishi-Akao (15:45) 

   ↓ 

Shirakawa-go Light-up 2020 

 (16:15～19:50) 

※light-up time : 17:30～19:30 

   ↓ 

Nishi-Akao (20:20～) 

Suganuma  

Kaimukura  

Kaminashi  

Shimonashi  

Ainokura-guchi  

   ↓ 

Shin-Takaoka Sta.  

   ↓ 

Takaoka Sta. (～22:10)  

【Fares】 

From Takaoka ⇔Shirakawa-go: 

Adult 6,000yen / Child 3,500yen 

 

From Johana・Gokayama area⇔Shirakawa-go:  

Adult 5,000yen / Child 3,000yen 

 

※Please pay when you get on the bus. 

※Any tickets and passes issued by Kaetsunou Bus and JR are 

NOT available. 

 

【Tour included】 

Round trip bus seat (Takaoka～Nishi-kao⇔Shirakawa-go) 

※No bus tickets to the observation deck and meals included. 

 

【About booking】 

When you call us, please tell your information. 

・departure date 

・your name 

・the number of participants (adult and child) 

・the bus stop where you get on 

https://1.bp.blogspot.com/-UH9tPjGWla4/ULLdngW2SWI/AAAAAAAAHfk/hJzp1rlpYh4/s1600/snow_crystal4.png

